18-10-2
EDUCATION

SUB-CD
THEORY/PR

APPEARED
EDO6

EDO7

ED1O

ED11

EDS81

ED82

EDI91

ED92

ED93

ED94

TOTAL A
52.63

023 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE)

OF MASTER OF ART

EXAM MAY, 2023

SUBJECT NAME

ACTICAL-----

APPEARED

PASSED PERCENTAGE

CONTEMPORARY ISSUE IN INDIA E 35
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT &COMPA 35
DISSERTATION & VIVA 3
FIELD WORK 34
SPECIAL EDUCATION 28
EDUCATIONAL MEASURMENT & EVAL 7
MANAGEMENT & ADMN. OF EDUCATI 16
EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY 19
EDUCATIONAL & VOCATIONAL GUID 29
MENTAL HYGIENE & EDUCATION 3
PPEARED : 38 TOTAL PASSED

PASSED

20

30

29

21

24

14

17

25

(FINAL)

PERCENTAGE

85.

82.

66.

61.

85.

87.

89.

86.

66.

00

00

00

00

.00

00

00

00

00

PASS PERCENTAGE



